



Australia Day Council of Western Australia

We're all part of the story

2025 SHIRE OF WICKEPIN YOUNG CITIZEN OF THE YEAR NOMINATION

The Shire of Wickepin is to recognise and encourage significant contributions to community life within the Shire of Wickepin and to promote community responsibility.

Young persons who have achieved or received a significant honour, be it academic, commerce, tourism, sport, trade, volunteer work, etc or made a noteworthy contribution during the current year, and their primary place of residence is within the Shire of Wickepin, shall be eligible.

To be eligible the person must not be more than 25 years of age on 26 January 2022.

Nominee Information

Surname:	_Other names:	
Occupation:	_Date of Birth:	
Home Phone:	_Mobile Phone:	
Address:		
Email Address:		
Contribution to the community for which the person is nominated:		
Other significant contributions and achievements:		

Past achievements:	
Any other relevant background details:	
Additional material may be attached if desired. Nominations must be received by no later than 4:00pm Executive Support Officer Shire of Wickepin PO Box 19 WICKEPIN 6370	n on Friday 8 November 2024.
Other persons who may be contacted for fur- ther information about nominee. Name:Address: Contact Number:	To be completed by person submitting nomination. Name: Address: Contact Number: Organisation represented (if any):
Name:	
Name: Address:	
Contact Number:	
Name:	Thank you for submitting your nomination.
Address:	Australia Day Citizen of the year Awards Australians
Contact Number:	Australia Day Year Awards Inspiring Australians